Mi ISOFOTON 32 Het Ss REE 4—)L ISFM-345/350/355/360/365M72HP       Japon
More than 30 years of reliable experience
ISOFOTON Ale SEE
BOM Et UAR BY ILDEABE HELI —)VELELTERSD EERE EM
HFC CQOOHM EOF O—/ be POVIFhERRL ECLA
(FIECESBOBUTIZ—F—-ER
Sie HES BORER ENCES
ICSU PS SRE
a =e Raed OY 3
BU PRIER AEDS bHBOLORHITEN, MNERLELS V1 IOAN F +4 HSA
ee HOA EVI—-NWELTIA ROR T UO BREISZ
FA ith BAGO DS Smalcen
ISOFOTON [éC2 CE CREE 5AINAIN\— EPERCHH TEER LEA Bit tL
30 smovirinnmE
10 sHowawit —
Yr WH tRak
100%
95%
ISOFOTON Aa 90%
= ARIE 71 85% AVIA KYORIGE HIVE, 5AVNA/N\—EPERC
RMSRAT SOE. BHRMOXABGR IML,
FY ROMA ERRMRERMLELE. 0 5 10 15 20 25 30
CE Prec A eveveue
®
TUVRheinland
    ISOFOTON 53°
Japaw
More than 30 years of reliable experience
(@sOFOTON
Japan
More than 30 years of reliable experience
B ULtR
SeE:(STC)AM1.5 fXSTFRE1000W/m2 EY3—) VIBE 25°C
ISFM-345M72HP ISFM-350M72HP ISFM-355M72HP ISFM-360M72HP ISFM-365M72HP
238K HT] (Pmax) 345 W 350 W 355 W 360 W 365 W
AAS EE (Voc) 47.09 V 47.35 V 47.55 V 47.69 V 47.75V
DANES Bit (Isc) 957A 9.66A 9.75 A 9.87A 9.96A
BimALHASESE(Vmp) 38.04 Vv 38.26 V 38.47V 38.51 V 38.71 V
BRERA HAE S M(Imp) 9.07A 9.15A 9.23A 9.35A 9.43A
EV1— | VERE 17.71% 17.96% 18.22% 18.47% 18.73%
aAaH 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3%
Tkw/mi*5200W/ni AOR EAEICKSERMEORMY 5%(+/-3%)
WSR 3
RAVATLEE 1000 V
mABWEI—AER 15A
Pimms -40~+85°C
Pmax jm RX -(0.43+0.05)%/°C
Voc ‘wehe
Isc mE RR
-(0.325+0.1)%/°C
0.04+0.015%/°C
ISOFOTON JAPAN LLC www.isofoton.co.jp
TEL: +81-3-6441-2737
FAX: +81-3-6432-9968
z 106-0041
Us Res A wtp 1-11-10
e F838 22E1905
4
%
Hise AmewtYa—Ib
Pet
ISFM-345/350/355/360/365M72HP
ABB
21 FAX
HHA
Be
HI2~
FL—-L
RAHAT
DeyIvayRyIA
tnt
EV1a—lbe VIA
P-ABHA mer
KMER
hae
iT
Be aU IY — 156.75mmx156.75mm (6 inches )
722/L(6x12)
1,968x990x40mm
22.3kg
maa JOA IF 5B LADA, 3.2mm(EN-1 2150)
TIDY UE IVE=IL
5,400Pa
IP67 3/\1 INAS 44A—F
Mc4av//\—F7IL
HANS
264/I\ Ly bk
BE Rema eA
— ERE
Sa
id
(>
)
0 170 20 30 40 #50
EW)
ISOPARTNER